
 

 

 

Decodable Texts / Resource List 

(NO particular order, NOT recommendations – just suggestions!) 

 

Free Decodable Text / Resources 

 SPELD SA Phonic Books https://www.speldsa.org.au/speld-phonic-books  

 SPELD SA Phonic Readers - New Series https://www.speldsa.org.au/SPELD-SA-Phonic-

Readers-New-Series  

 Sounds Write Initial Code Ebooks https://sounds-

write.mykajabi.com/offers/KdRNaE2u/checkout  

 Sounds Write Extended Code EBooks 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/readingscienceinschools/permalink/3030386897257222  

 SPIRE 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jNYWOAXTtHnYjulfa1KjvA3hY8GNOF5I?fbclid=IwAR

2XAOALnJQiNUf0dUuhsVaGOBE54xeOY9jCOM6I_JoB-4ae8hnANuZPOZQ  

 Really Great Reading 

http://www.reallygreatreading.com/homeconnection/?fbclid=IwAR01wOEb2HwLIoqwOt36

HS5dq-YxSy1n2579uckP_iREOjLrzETLYMz68eE  

 Phonics Play Comics 

https://phonicsplaycomics.co.uk/comics.html?fbclid=IwAR2vcbnL5HV7pP9HzMlwPu8iFF75B

TR4WlEmTVbHW4Se9uytdlL0qLthRFg  

 Fly Leaf https://portal.flyleafpublishing.com/instructional-resources/  

 Core Knowledge Language Arts “Units” Kindergarten & Grade 1 

https://www.coreknowledge.org/curriculum/download-

curriculum/page/2/?subject_filter%5B0%5D=30&grade_filter%5B0%5D=37  

 Speld NSW Sentence Strips https://www.speldnsw.org.au/literacy/decoding-resources/  

 Beyond Decodables https://www.beyonddecodables.com/  

 TN Foundational Skills Curriculum Supplement (Decodable Resources) 

https://openedx.tneducation.net/courses/course-

v1:TDOE+fs101+2020YL/about?fbclid=IwAR38zhQfqWkcufdV_a7I9KyX1xVCg-

s2aOQ7U7hKz8GR9vC2gdZuJG00SSY  

 SOR Free Decodables 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/readingscienceinschools/permalink/2617052895257293  

 Really Great Reading Blast Passages 

https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.reallygreatreading.com%2Fsites%2F

default%2Ffiles%2FBlast_Passages_Updated_03242020.pdf&h=AT3SOAVY2S2zzPgGuofr9Wl

EQLh-UI4p9UrLb-YQ6UDdGPNhspFgcwaj-WHtE4TYR6Fh2Yc_BmVxklTqzcpaXsEWD0-

LeeA8fY6Xto9o1SEHjrQkBW0urBgGI7wxR4TUTg&s=1  
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 Reading Science in Schools Decodable Booklets 

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/1/folders/1gidfvl1y7f1Ajag5ac5kl1u5clfWS6MB?fbclid=Iw

AR1LAvGeJTCDAKCIeBmWxkzfqesqwajz-ZqUDwSx9jGd2C19DJJqh67xZCM  

 Tiny Steps Make Big Strides decodable sentences https://tinystepsmakebigstrides.com/blog/  

 Half Pint Readers https://halfpintkids.com/  

 Phonics International https://phonicsinternational.com/pi-programme-index/  

 Moon Dogs at Home https://www.phonicbooks.co.uk/advice-and-resources/free-teaching-

resources/free-mini-books-for-home-school-use/?fbclid=IwAR1CGyYi8oPr-

6PGPOQeBBXNEhSkEG8Sdr1CKVlarZniDO5aHE_kdc1Z84o 

 I See Sam http://marriottmd.com/sam/  

 West Virginia Phonics 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1ANV_ktvwVwdaPbVUXM8mMQmLVaxs02t3?fbclid

=IwAR1iHhVYiIVDDCjoV5zARpqaI4USv6M8hetRKjXTFGFihYDgVgUaKAHjxzU  

 Jessica Pasik Books https://wakelet.com/wake/0nrHwUTnfVcPg4GDddzSu  

 

Commercial Decodable Texts  

 Phonic Books https://www.phonicbooks.co.uk/product-category/beginner-readers/  

 Little Learners Love Literacy 

https://www.littlelearnersloveliteracy.com.au/collections/decodable-books  

 Sounds Write Initial Code https://www.sounds-write.co.uk/catSound-2367-initial-code-

books.aspx  

 Sounds Write Extended Code https://www.sounds-write.co.uk/catSound-2368-extended-

code-books.aspx  

 Sounds Write First Steps https://www.sounds-write.co.uk/page-109-initial-code-first-steps-

collection.aspx  

 InitiaLit Readers https://multilit.com/programs/initialit-readers/  

 Pocket Rockets https://pocketrockets.com.au/  

 PLD Literacy https://pld-literacy.org/decodable-first-reading-books/  

 Decodable Readers Australia https://www.decodablereadersaustralia.com.au/  

 Smart Kids https://www.smartkids.com.au/collections/decodable-text/products/l-s-phase-1-

to-6-library  

 Read Write Inc https://www.oup.com.au/primary/phonics/read-write-inc  

 Floppy Phonics https://global.oup.com/education/content/primary/series/oxford-reading-

tree/floppys-phonics/?region=international  

 Songbirds Phonics https://global.oup.com/education/content/primary/series/oxford-

reading-tree/songbirds-phonics/?region=international  

 Spelfabet Phonics with Feeling https://www.spelfabet.com.au/product-category/phonics-

with-feeling/  

 Jolly Phonics Jolly Readers 

https://www.speldsa.org.au/index.php?route=product/category&path=64_109_112  

 Phonics for SEN https://www.tes.com/teaching-resources/shop/PhonicsforSEN  
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 Tiny Steps Make Big Strides Decodable Stories 

https://tinystepsmakebigstrides.com/product/first-decodable-stories/  

 

Catchup / Older Readers (low level / high interest) 

 Phonic Books https://www.phonicbooks.co.uk/product-category/catch-up-readers/  

 High Noon Books https://www.highnoonbooks.com/index-hnb.tpl  

 Forward with Phonics (Drop In /Resources for Older Learners) 

https://www.forwardwithphonics.com/resources.html  

 Ed & Mel’s Decodable Adventures https://edandmel.decodableadventures.com/p/normal-0-

false-false-false-en-us-x-none.html  

 Rip Rap Books http://riprap.com.au/  

 Moon Dogs at Home https://www.phonicbooks.co.uk/advice-and-resources/free-teaching-

resources/free-mini-books-for-home-school-use/?fbclid=IwAR1CGyYi8oPr-

6PGPOQeBBXNEhSkEG8Sdr1CKVlarZniDO5aHE_kdc1Z84o 
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